




Classic design performance Sloop

Portobello classic design performance sloop built in Bodrum. She is well-maintained in
immaculate condition both interior and exterior. The designers and builders of ATM Yachts &
Design aimed a stable yacht with excellent sailing quality and performance.

The deck has been designed for a clutter free sailing experience, allowing guests to take full
advantage of her spacious deck whilst under sail. The aft dining area accommodates 6 guests
under Bimini whilst her saloon boasts a bar, perfect for a sociable cocktail hour or a quiet
breakfast, as well as a further dining area.



ATM Yacht & Design
Sailing yacht

2008
Laminated wood

Turkey

28m/92ft
7m/23ft

3,5m/11,5ft
xxxxxxxx

2200l
3000l

12kn
8kn

1 x 550 hp Volvo
2 x 22.5 kW Onan

3
6
2
3

Cold moulded wooden laminated 
      & epoxy fibre coated

Adjustable pitch control propeller

Electric winches and hydraulic furlings 
       by Harken

High ceiling master cabin









































LEGAL DISCLAIMER

These particulars have been prepared from information provided and obtained from sources believed to be
correct but are not guaranteed. This information is intended as a general guide to the vessel. We cannot,
however, be liable for any inaccuracy. It is up to the purchaser to confirm details of concern to him by survey,
inspection and enquiry of the seller and to ensure that the purchase contract properly reflects one’s concern
and specific details upon which one may rely. All information in this document is provided in good faith but not
binding for legal reasons. 


